Tur 43.

ok

Owmnibastinjen Fabs - Fjo

Vér=25

Omlopp 4143

112

261

981
981
981
981
981

05:22

05:37
05:43
05:55
05:57
06:02

Férberedelse

Juneporten
Tranghalla
Sjbakra
Attarpsvégen
Prinsfors

112

263

981
981
981
981
981
981
981

06:07
06:14
06:17
06:26
06:40

06:53

Prinsfors
Sjbakra
Attarpsvégen
Tranghalla
Juneporten
A6, entré B
Ryhov

112

263

981
981
981
981
981
981

07:44
07:48
07:59
08:11

08:26

Sjbéakra
Attarpsvégen
Tranghalla
Juneporten
A6, entré B
Ryhov

112

290

981
981
981
981
981

06:55

07:09
07:20
07:34

Ryhov

A6
Juneporten
Tranghalla
Sjoakra

08:38

Garage P-plats 3




